photomultiplier power base (
PS1817 data sheet
negative)
1
The PS1817 is a compact photomultiplier power base
incorporating a negative high voltage supply and an active
voltage divider.  It is suitable for use with all 11 stage, 52 mm
diameter, hardpin photomultipliers with an overall voltage range

The anode lead is RG174U, also 0.5 m in length.
11
item ordering code
PS1817, +5 V PS1817/5
PS1817, +5 V, flange PS1817/5F
PS1817, +12 V   PS1817/12
PS1817, +12 V, flange PS1817/12F
12
High voltages generated by these products present an electrical
shock hazard and appropriate precautions must be taken.  They
must be installed by qualified personnel and operated within the